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SČ Výkon
Meno
Klub

  

official

 Body 3.1. 5.4. 6.2.

Lehenová Monika
 

AK AŠK Slávia Trnava 
4900
1,60

x
 

x
 

489
1,50

509
2,40

523
2,10

523
2,10 m/s

1
02

Maňásková Martina
 

Atletický klub Bojničky 
x0
 

360
3,30

389
1,30

411
2,60

423
3,40

415
1,40

423
3,40 m/s

2
01 PB

Celkom 2 atlétov/atletiek

 

3. kolo družstiev ZsAZ dorastu + Míting ZsAZ

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA

( Trnava 26.09.2020 )
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